11700014579

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, i

Office Use Only



800307128408

01/02/18--01023--033 **25.00

18 JAH - 2 PM 2: 02

S. WARREN JAN 0 4 2018 December 20, 2017

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: SLHFLA, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed with this letter please find the following:

- 1. The original and one copy of the Articles of Amendment to amend the articles of organization of a Florida LLC.
- 2. A copy of the Articles of Organization.
- 3. A check for \$25.00 for the Filing Fee.
- 4. A pre-addressed envelope.

Please file and return the certificate to me in the enclosed envelope. If you have any questions or concerns regarding this filing please call me at 800-706-4741.

Sincerely yours,

Cecelia Chambers Authorized Representative

COVER LETTER

TC		egistration Sectivision of Cor			
C.	Ducer	SLHFLA, I			
SU	BJECT	;		ited Liability Company	
Th	e enclos	ed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Ple	ease retui	rn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Cecelia Chambers		
				Name of Person	
				Firm/Company	
			3225 McLeod Dr Ste 100		
			 	Address	
			Las Vegas, NV 89121		
	-			City/State and Zip Code	
			cchambers@andersonadviso	ors.com to be used for future annual report notific	
			r:-man address; (to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
Fo	r further	information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Ce	ecelia Ch	ambers		800 706-4741 at ()	
		Name of	f Person		l'elephone Number
En	closed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
	\$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SLHFLA, LLC			
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	nany as it now appears on our records.) d Liability Company)	
the Articles of Organization for this Limited I lorida document number L17000214579		ny were filed on 10/17/2017	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited lis	ability company here:	
ı/a			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Lia	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	n/a	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>		
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		n/a	
<u> Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	E BOX)		
. If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered of	.,	· ·	
			36
Name of New Registered Agent:	n/a		
New Registered Office Address:	n/a		2 7
		Enter Florida street address	
		, Florida	<u> </u>
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	HARISH SREEKUMAR		
			Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	LAVANYA JAGRITI		Add
			■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	SLHOWY, LLC	411 Walnut Street #13331	= Add
		Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
	 		Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			Remove_
			□ Change
			<u>Ş</u>

n/a	·	
	•	
	,	
	ı	
	1	
		. <u> </u>
	~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u> </u>	
	1	
.		
	•	
		- 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
: If the date inserted in ment's effective date o	an the date of filing: alternust be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or a this block does not meet the applicable statutory filin the Department of State's records. Played effective date, but not an effective the record is filed.	ng requirements, this date will not be li
12/20/2017		
·		<u></u>
	Hele	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative	e of a member
	(and the state of	
Harish Sreekum	• •	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00